CUSTOM Ferrules ! Fax this Spec sheet to +61 3 9761 1169 or scan and use e-mail
GF_Spec_Sheet
javascript:openpopup_17bcf('./shoplist.cfm')

GF_Spec_Sheet
Standard Sizes for 1/16"OD Ferrules - most capillary columns
 Restek
Column ID Column OD Ferrule ID
Nominal ID Actual To Order
Fused Silica 0.10mm 0.363mm+/-0.012 0.40mm 0.016" SF100/0.4G
 0.18 0.363+/-0.012 0.40 0.016" SF100/0.4G
 0.25 0.363+/-0.012 0.40 0.016" SF100/0.4G
 0.32 0.45+/-0.04 0.50 0.021" SF100/0.5G
 0.53 0.69 +/-0.05 0.75 0.029" SF100/0.75G *
MXT 0.28 0.53 +/-0.025 0.50 0.021" SF100/0.5VG
 0.53 0.74 +/-0025 0.80 0.031" SF100/0.8VG *
Graphite/Polyimide is
very hard and will squash
down max of
0.05mm (0.002" )